
To	get	the	application	(DSR.012)	in	word		
Scan	the	following	barcode:

Application for consultants and research 

assistant’s rewards (DSR.012) 

His Excellency the Dean of Scientific Research 

 السلام عليكم ورحمة الله وبركاته

Refer to our search number (         ) College (                                               )  

Entitled by (                                                            ) and funded by the university with the approval of the 

Council of the Deanship of Scientific Research. 

I ask you to kindly agree to pay the dues to the consultants, research assistants, technicians, and workers for 

their work in the research as follows: 

No. Name Nationality ID number/ Iqama Academic qualification working hours 

1 

2 
3 
4 
No. Number of consultations Number of months 

of work 
deserved amount Bank IBAN number 

1 
2 
3 
4 

The total 

Important note: (If he is a non-Saudi and is not bound by a contract with the university, the approval of his sponsor 
must be attached, and the approval must be attached to the application approved by the competent authorities) 

         Principal researcher 

         Name: Signature: 

Dean of the Deanship of Scientific Research 
Dr. Nihad Abdullah Al-Omair 

Director of Administrative and Financial Affairs 
Deanship of Scientific Research 
A. Abdullah bin Mohammed Al-Qarni

Item 238 
Link number: 
The price:       
Checker       
financial manager 
Numbers of pay slips: 
Date: 
Signature: 


